//
//
//
//
//
//
//
//

2"
STROKE
CONSTRUCTION TYPE DESIGNATION
SHALL BE "I", "II", "III", "IV", OR "V" TO
INDICATE THE CONSTRUCTION
CLASSIFICATION OF THE STRUCTURE
UNDER SECTION 602 OF THE BCNY
REFLECTIVE
WHITE
REFLECTIVE RED PANTONE #187
6" DIAMETER
"F" FLOOR FRAMING, INCLUDING
GIRDERS AND BEAMS
"R" FLOOR FRAMING
"FR" FLOOR AND ROOF FRAMING
AS PER SECTION 382-b OF THE EXECUTIVE LAW REQUIREMENTS OF
NYS, A SIGN SHALL BE AFFIXED TO THE ELECTRICAL BOX ATTACHED
TO THE EXTERIOR OF THE STRUCTURE OR AFFIXED TO THE EXTERIOR
WALL OF THE RESIDENTIAL STRUCTURE AT A POINT IMMEDIATELY
ADJACENT TO THE ELECTRICAL BOX OR A LOCATION LIKELY TO BE
SEEN BY A FIRST RESPONDER WITH APPROVAL BY THE AUTHORITY
HAVING JURISDICTION.
NOTE : RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION
2"
 M
IN
.
TRUSS - TYPE SIGN DETAIL
DESIGN CRITERIA: CONSTRUCTION DESIGNED IN
ACCORDANCE WITH AMERICAN FOREST & PAPER ASSOCIATION
(AF & PA) WOOD FRAME CONSTRUCTION MANUAL FOR ONE &
TWO FAMILY DWELLINGS (WFCM).
TABLE R301.2.1.1
TABLE R301.5
MINIMUM UNIFORMLY DISTRIBUTED LIVE LOADS
(IN LBS. PER SQ. FT.)
USE LIVE LOADS
EXTERIOR BALCONIES 60
DECKS 40
PASSENGER VEHICLE GARAGES 50
ATTICS WITHOUT STORAGE 10
ATTICS WITH STORAGE (LIMITED) 20
ROOMS OTHER THAN SLEEPING 40
SLEEPING ROOMS 30
STAIRS 40
GUARDRAILS AND HANDRAILS 200
R905.2.5 FASTENERS
FASTENERS FOR ASPHALT SHINGLES SHALL BE GALVANIZED STEEL, STAINLESS STEEL, ALUMINUM OR COPPER ROOFING NAILS,
MIN. 12 GAGE SHANK W/ A MIN. 3/8" HEAD ASTMF 1667, OF A LENGTH TO PENETRATE THROUGH THE ROOFING MATERIAL
AND A MIN. OF 3/4" INTO THE ROOF SHEATHING. WHERE THE ROOF SHEATHING IS LESS THAN 3/4" THICK, THE FASTENERS
SHALL PENETRATE THROUGH THE SHEATHING.  FASTENERS SHALL COMPLY W/ASTM F 1667.
R905.2.6 ATTACHMENT
ASPHALT ROOF SHINGLES SHALL HAVE A MIN. OF SIX FASTENERS PER SHINGLE WHERE THE ROOF IS IN ONE OF THE
FOLLOWING CATEGORIES - THE BASIC WIND SPEED PER R301.2(4) IS 110 MPH
OR GREATER AND THE EAVE IS 20' OR HIGHER ABOVE GRADE.
R905.2.7 UNDERLAYMENT APPLICATION
FOR ROOF SLOPES FROM TWO VERTICAL UNITS IN 12 UNITS HORIZ. UP TO FOUR UNITS VERT. IN 12 UNITS HORIZ. UNITS SHALL
BE TWO LAYERS.
TABLE R602.3(1)
FASTENERS SCHEDULE FOR STRUCTURAL MEMBERS
PROPOSED PROJECT SHALL COMPLY WITH THE FOLLOWING:
TABLE R301.2(1)
CLIMATIC AND GEOGRAPHIC DESIGN CRITERIA
TABLE R905.2.5
FASTENERS
TABLE R301.4
MINIMUM UNIFORMLY DISTRIBUTED LIVE LOADS
PROJECT DATA
EXISTING ONE FAMILY RESIDENCE.
TAX ID: 25.08-2-20 ZONE: R1-10
ADDRESS: 3167 LINCOLN DR MOHEGAN LAKE 10547
SCOPE OF WORK:
REPAIRS TO EXISTING STRUCTURE. INTERIOR RENOVATIONS AND ALTERATIONS.